Farnell Page 317 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:54
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

213177
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+
UDC1C-C3AA 118-0024● 334.00 306.00 293.00 280.00
UDC1C-C3LC 118-0025● 370.00 327.00 309.00 291.00
UDC1C-C3RC 118-0026● 397.00 352.00 332.00 312.00
103-461
Short roller lever
IP67 Sealed Switches Price Each
Solder Type List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+
Plunger 19N402 521-840● 151.00 132.00 118.00 96.00
Lever 19N402L18 521-851● 148.00 135.00 126.00 107.00
Long lever 19N402L63 521-863● 159.00 144.00 135.00 116.00
Roller lever 19N402R15 521-875● 200.00 176.00 158.00 128.00
PCB Type
Plunger 19N502 521-887● 151.00 132.00 118.00 96.00
Lever 19N502L18 521-899● 163.00 142.00 128.00 104.00
Long lever 19N502L63 521-905● 175.00 152.00 138.00 112.00
Roller lever 19N502R15 521-917● 200.00 176.00 158.00 128.00
Unsealed Switches
Solder Type
Plunger 19N403 624-664● 83.00 70.00 61.00 54.00
Lever 19N403L18 624-676● 92.00 78.00 66.00 59.00
Long lever 19N403L63 624-688● 97.00 82.00 71.00 63.00
Roller lever 19N403R15 624-690● 110.00 94.00 81.00 70.00
PCB Type
Plunger 19N503 624-706● 83.00 70.00 61.00 54.00
Lever 19N503L18 624-718● 92.00 78.00 66.00 59.00
Long lever 19N503L63 624-720● 97.00 82.00 71.00 63.00